
Merry Christmas
Tamper Evident’s operating hours during this holiday season:

Thursday 21st December 2023 – Open (orders close 12pm)

Friday 22nd December 2023 – Open (no orders processed)

Monday 25th December 2023 – Closed (Public Holiday)

Tuesday 26th December 2023 – Closed (Public Holiday)

Wednesday 27th December 2023 – Open

Thursday 28th December 2023 – Open (orders close 12pm)

Friday 29th December 2023 – Open (orders shipped Tuesday 2/1/24)

Monday 1st January 2024 – Closed (Public Holiday)

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 – Open


